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Name of Listed Entity:Palred Technologies Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PALREDTEC
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2016
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities or Warrants?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[Yes Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Shareholding Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly of shares ding as class of securities of ,asa% Locked in Shares equity
() (] olders equity paid-up sha a % of Sh assuming shares pledged or shares held
(i) shares equity Depo held (calculated (IX) Outsta| of otherwise in
held shares Rec| (VI)= _ per conve| securities ( as (X encumbered dematerializ
(v) held (Vi) | _(IV)+(V)+ 1957) secur| _percentage (xin) ed form
V) (Vi) (Vi) (inclu| _ diluted share
Asa % No of Voting Rights Total Warr capital) No. (a) Asa | No. Asa XIV]
(A+B+C asa T % of (a) % of
2 Clas s eg: Clas | Tot al % of (X1)= (VII)+(X) total total
X s (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share
eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 8 3677342 0 0 B677342 44.77 3677342 367734244.77 44.77 3677342
Promoter
Group




Public

15799

4535741

[=)

[=)

4535741

55.23

4535741

[=)

4535741

55.23

55.23

405688

8.94

4525309

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cl

Shares
underlying
DRs

C2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

15807

8213083

8213083

100

8213083

8213083

100

100

405688

4.94

8202651




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

REDDY

Category & Name No. of| No. of Part No Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Sharehol| Number of Number of Number of
of the share fully paid- sha nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older| paid equi| under| shares calculate (IX) Underlyin| assumi shares pledged or shares held
) () up shar| Depo held d as per Outstandi full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Rec (Vi = SCRR, convertibl| conversi encumbered terializ
share V) (Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securitie of (Xil) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (includin | converti| No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) As a % of al Warrants| securitie| (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) as (X) asa total total
(vin) Class X 3] Tot al a% percental Shar share
a of of es s held
s Tot share held (b)
s al capital| (b)
Voti Xl) =
Yy ng (VI)+(X)
righ % of
ts A+B+C
2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hil8 3677342 0 0 B677342 44.77 3677342 |0 3677342 44.77 44.77 0 3677342
ndu undivided
Family
D 270 0 0 270 0 270 0 270 0 0 0 270
VIDYASAG
AR
DAKSHAYA 600 0 0 1600 .01 600 0 1600 .01 .01 0 600
NI REDDY
P 71619 0 0 [71619 .87 71619 0 (71619 |87 .87 0 71619
SOUJANYA
REDDY
PALEM 602253 0 0 602253 7.33 602253 |0 1602253 (7.33 7.33 0 602253
SRIKANTH
REDDY
PALEM 2600 0 0 2600 .03 2600 0 [2600 .03 .03 0 2600
SRINIVAS
REDDY
SANHITA 1000000 |0 0 1000000 12.18 1000000 0 1000000 [12.18 12.18 0 1000000
REDDY
STUTHI 1000000 |0 0 1000000 12.18 (1000000 |0 {1000000 (12.18 12.18 0 1000000




SUPRIYA
REDDY
PALEM

1000000

1000000

12.18

1000000

1000000

12.18

12.18

1000000

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

[Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(AD)

3677342

3677342

44.77

3677342

3677342

44.77

44.77

3677342

Foreign

0

[=)

[=)

0

[=)

0

[=)

0

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

Government

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[«=)

[«=)

[«=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

<=2

Institutions

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

[=)

Any Other
(specify)

[=)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter

Group (A)=

(ADHA)2)

3677342

3677342

44.77

3677342

3677342

44.77

44.77

3677342




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name Nos. No. of fully Pa Nos. Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each N Total Number of Number of Number
of the Shareholders of paid up rtl of nos. ding % class of securities o. share Locked in shares Shares of equity
() shareh | equity share y shar shares calculate (1X) of holdin (Xi) pledged or shares
older s held (IV) pa es held VIL d as per S g, as otherwise held in
() id- unde = SCRR, ha a% encumbered dematerial
up rlyin IV+V+VI 1957 re assu (Xl iz ed form
eq g Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total s ming No. (a) Asa |[No.| Asa (X1v)
uit Depo (A+B+C2) as a U full % of ( % of
y sitor vii % of nd conve total | N total
sh Ry Class X Clas | Tot al Total | erl | rsion Shar | o | share
ar Rece s Votin yi of es t s held
es ipts Y g ng conve held | a (Not
he Vi) rights o rtible (b) P applic
Id ut securi pl able)
(v st ties i (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture Capital(0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital
Investors
Foreign 2 469878 |0 0 469878 |5.72 469878 |0 469878 5.72 |0 5.72 221592 47.16 469878
Portfolio
Investors
Passage to 0 459631 0 0 459631 5.6 459631 |0 459631 5.6 0 5.6 221592 |48.21 459631
India Master
IFund Limited
Financial 1 60 0 0 60 0 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds/ Pension
IFunds
Any Other 1 216948 |0 0 216948 2.64 216948 |0 216948 .64 0 R.64 |0 0 216948
(specify)
Body Corporate|l 216948 |0 0 216948 2.64 216948 |0 216948 .64 0 PR.64 |0 0 216948




SIX RIVERS
GROUP
LIMITED

216948

216948

2.64

216948

216948

2.64

2.64

216948

Sub-Total
B)1D)

686886

686886

8.36

686886

686886

8.36

8.36

221592

32.26

686886

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
PPresident of
India

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
B)2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

15403

2990303

[=)

[=)

2990303

36.41

2990303

[=)

2990303

36.41

36.41

95454

3.19

2983781

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

15394

2273512

[=)

2273512

27.68

2273512

[=)

2273512

27.68

27.68

2266990

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

716791

716791

8.73

716791

716791

8.73

8.73

95454

13.32

716791

AMOL
SHARAD
CHAUHAN

149000

149000

1.81

149000

149000

1.81

1.81

149000

ASHISH
DHAWAN

333361

333361

4.06

333361

333361

4.06

4.06

45454

13.64

333361

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

0

0

0

0

0




Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 392 858552 858552 [10.45  [858552 858552 [10.45 0 [10.45 (88642  10.32 854642
(specify)

Body Corporate261 1466276 466276 |5.68 466276 466276 [5.68 |0 [5.68 |0 0 466276
Parle Biscuits |0 140000 140000 |1.7 140000 140000 1.7 |0 1.7 |0 0 140000
Private Limited

Foreign 6 310647 310647 [3.78 310647 310647 3.78 |0 3.78 88642  28.53 307195
Nationals

Keen Whye |0 135800 135800 [1.65 135800 135800 [1.65 |0 [1.65 [29550 21.76 135800
Lee

Boon Hwee |0 87092 87092  |1.06 87092 87092 [1.06 0 [1.06 59092  67.85 87092
Koh

Trust 2 1031 1031 .01 1031 1031 |01 0 101 0 0 573
Non-Resident (98 74692 74692 |91 74692 74692 |91 0 |91 0 0 74692
Indian (NRI)

Clearing 24 5166 5166 .06 5166 5166 |06 0 |06 [0 0 5166
member

Other 1 740 740 .01 740 740 .01 0 101 0 0 740
Sub-Total 15795 (3848855 3848855 @46.86 3848855 384885546.86 |0 146.86 |184096 4.78 3838423
B)3)

Total Public (15799 4535741 4535741 [55.22 4535741 4535741]55.22 |0 [55.22 405688 [8.94 4525309
Shareholding

(B)=

B)(D+(B)(2)+

B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | di terializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (X1V)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vin) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Vf)ting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR|0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee |0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
O©MHO)2)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

20 740

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder ‘ Name of PAC ‘ No. of share ‘ Holding %




