- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Palred Technologies Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PALREDTEC
   Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2016
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities or Warrants?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of sha Depo Rec (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Sharehol ding as a % of (calculated per 1957) (VIII)	(	class of	Rights held in securities X)	n each	No. of Sh Outsta conve secur (inclu	Shareholding , as a % assuming of securities (as percentage diluted share	Number Locked i shares (XII)	in	Sh plea othe encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % (A+B+C 2)	No of Vot	Clas s eg:y	ts Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warr (X)	capital)  (XI)= (VII)+(X)  As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3677342	0	0	3677342	44.77	3677342	0	3677342	44.77	0	44.77		)			3677342

В	Public	15799	4535741	0	0	4535741	55.23	4535741	0	4535741	55.23	0	55.23	405688	8.94			4525309
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	15807	8213083	0	0	8213083	100	8213083	0	8213083	100	0	100	405688	4.94			8202651

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Ca	tegory & Name	No. of	No. of	Part	No	Total	Sharehol	Number of V	oting F	Rights held in		No. of	Sharehol	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	share	fully	paid-	sha	nos.	ding %	each cla		ecurities		Shares	g , as a		red in		nares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equi	under	shares	calculate			(IX)		Underlyin	assumi		ares		ged or	shares held
	(I)	(III)	ир	shar	Depo	held	d as per					Outstandi	full	()	(II)		erwise	in
			equity	held	Rec	(VII =	SCRR,					convertibl	conversi				mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securitie	of				XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of Voting	g Right	s	Tot	(includin	converti	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				al	Warrants	securitie	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(A+B+C2)				as	(X)	as a		total		total	
							(VIII)	Class X	CI	Tot al	a %		percenta		Shar		share	
									а		of Tot		of share		es		s held	
									s				capital	ł	held		(b)	
									s		al Voti		(XI) =		(b)			
									_	_	ng		(VII)+(X)					
									Y	<b>'</b>	righ		% of					
											ts		A+B+C					
													2					
Ind	lian (	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
Ind	lividuals/Hi	3	3677342	0	0	3677342	44.77	3677342	0	3677342	44.77	0	44.77		0			3677342
ndi	u undivided																	
Far	mily																	
D			270	0	0	270	0	270	0	270	0	0	0		0			270
3/11	DYASAG																	
AR	}																	
DA	KSHAYA		600	0	0	600	.01	600	0	600	.01	0	.01		0			600
				Ŭ			. 0 1		Ŭ									
	REDDY				_													
P			71619	0	0	71619	.87	71619	0	71619	.87	0	.87		0			71619
SO	UJANYA																	
RE	EDDY																	
PA	LEM		602253	0	0	602253	7.33	602253	0	602253	7.33	0	7.33		0			602253
CD	IKANTH																	
RE	EDDY																	
PA	LEM		2600	0	0	2600	.03	2600	0	2600	.03	0	.03		0			2600
	INIVAS			1			-						-					
							1	1										
RE	EDDY																	
SA	NHITA		1000000	0	0	1000000	12.18	1000000	0	1000000	12.18	0	12.18		0			1000000
	EDDY		1000000	0		100000	10.10	1000000		1000000	10.10	0	10 10		0			1000000
ST	UTHI		1000000	0	0	1000000	12.18	1000000	0	1000000	12.18	U	12.18		0			1000000
RE	EDDY																	
ILL	ועעו									1								

	SUPRIYA REDDY PALEM		1000000	0	0	1000000	12.18	1000000	0	1000000	12.18	0	12.18		0	1000000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	3677342	0	0	3677342	44.77	3677342	0	3677342	44.77	0	44.77	0	0	3677342
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	3677342	0	0	3677342	44.77	3677342	0	3677342	44.77	0	44.77	0	0	3677342

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Pa rtl y pa id- up	Nos. of shar es unde rlyin	Total nos. shares held VII  = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		class of	Rights held in securities IX)		N o. of S ha re	Total share holdin g , as a % assu	Numbel Locked in (XII)	shares	ple of end	imber of Shares edged or therwise cumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerial iz ed form
				eq uit y sh ar es he Id (V	g Depo sitor y Rece ipts (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voting	Clas s Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	s U nd erl yi ng O ut st	rsion of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (Notappli	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	469878	0	0	469878	5.72	469878	0	469878	5.72	0	5.72	221592	47.16			469878
	Passage to India Master Fund Limited	0	459631	0	0	459631	5.6	459631	0	459631	5.6	0	5.6	221592	48.21			459631
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	60	0	0	60	0	60	0	60	0	0	0	0	0			60
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)	1	216948			216948	2.64	216948	0	216948		0	2.64	0	0			216948
ì	<b>Body Corporate</b>	1	216948	0	0	216948	2.64	216948	0	216948	2.64	0	2.64	0	0			216948

	SIX RIVERS GROUP LIMITED	0	216948	0	0	216948	2.64	216948	0	216948	2.64	0	2.64	0	0			216948
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	4	686886	0	0	686886	8.36	686886	0	686886	8.36	0	8.36	221592	32.26			686886
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	15403	2990303	0	0	2990303	36.41	2990303	0	2990303	36.41	0	36.41	95454	3.19	0	0	2983781
1	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		2273512	0	0		27.68	2273512	0	2273512		0	27.68	0	0			2266990
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	716791	0	0	716791	8.73	716791	0	716791		0	8.73	95454	13.32			716791
	AMOL SHARAD CHAUHAN	0	149000	0	0	149000	1.81	149000	0	149000	1.81	0	1.81	0	0			149000
	ASHISH DHAWAN	0	333361	0	0	333361	4.06	333361	0	333361	4.06	0	4.06	45454	13.64			333361
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	392	858552	0	0	858552	10.45	858552	0	858552	10.45	0	10.45	88642	10.32	854642
	<b>Body Corporate</b>	261	466276	0	0	466276	5.68	466276	0	466276	5.68	0	5.68	0	0	466276
	Parle Biscuits Private Limited	0	140000	0	0	140000	1.7	140000	0	140000	1.7	0	1.7	0	0	140000
	Foreign Nationals	6	310647	0	0	310647	3.78	310647	0	310647	3.78	0	3.78	88642	28.53	307195
	Keen Whye Lee	0	135800	0	0	135800	1.65	135800	0	135800	1.65	0	1.65	29550	21.76	135800
	Boon Hwee Koh	0	87092	0	0	87092	1.06	87092	0	87092	1.06	0	1.06	59092	67.85	87092
	Trust	2	1031	0	0	1031	.01	1031	0	1031	.01	0	.01	0	0	573
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	98	74692	0	0	74692	.91	74692	0	74692	.91	0	.91	0	0	74692
	Clearing member	24	5166	0	0	5166	.06	5166	0	5166	.06	0	.06	0	0	5166
	Other	1	740	0	0	740	.01	740	0	740	.01	0	.01	0	0	740
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	15795	3848855	0	0	3848855	46.86	3848855	0	3848855	46.86	0	46.86	184096	4.78	3838423
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)	15799	4535741	0	0	4535741	55.22	4535741	0	4535741	55.22	0	55.22	405688	8.94	4525309

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		ares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IVTVTVI	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
			s held	(*)	(**)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)			•	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
							(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	t	total	Applicable)
								Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap	share s held	
								X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	(Not	
													share		11010	ble	applic	
													capital)			)	able)	
		_		_	_	_	_			_	_	_	(XI)		_			_
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Holder																	
2	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Benefit Trust																	
	(under SEBI																	
	(Share based																	
	Employee																	
	Benefit)																	
	Regulations,																	
	_																	
	2014)																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
1																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be giv	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,										
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.											
No. of shareholders  No of share held											

## Table III- Unclaim Details

, ,	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held
20	740

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	olders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %